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 TRAPAGARAN 04 – UGARTE

ORDEN POR NÚMERO EN PLANO 

Situación 

en plano 
Denominación Social Dirección Teléfono 

1 LECIÑENA, S.A. Pol. Ugarte. Bº Ugarte, S/N 944863160 

2 CEDIPSA E.S. TRAPAGA, S.A. Bº Ugarte, manzana 5 
944863842 
944924648 

3 MIGUEL DEL MOLINO SANCHEZ Pol. Ind. Ugarte.  Bº Ugarte, s/n M1 665993716 

5 CRISTACENTER, S.L. Pol. Ugarte. Grupo Lehendakari Aguirre, 4 944863171 

6 MEDICIONES TOPOGRAFICAS, S.L. Grupo Lehendakari Aguirre 3 Bajo F 944863829 

7 CONTENOR, S.L. 
Pol. Ind. Ugarte. Ctra. El Juncal 1, M5 - 
M10 

944862625 

8 ASOCIACIÓN REMAR VIZCAYA Bº Ugarte, M 13 S/N 944965965 

9 TALLER DE CARROCERIAS EL VALLE, S.L. Pol. Ugarte. Bº Ugarte, 22 944920093 

10 PROMADI KOAR, S.L. Ctra. Ugarte, 22 944997764 

11 SIN ACTIVIDAD Ctra. Ugarte,  

12 BRENDA SHARELLY BELTRAN CHOQUE Pol. Ugarte, Nº 16 946110877 

13 AMBYTECNO, S.A. Recta Ugarte, 16 bj. 
944862668  
944862669 

14 ESLA BALLONTI EXCAVACIONES Y OBRAS, S.A Grupo Lehendakari Aguirre, 7 944733264 

16 SECO HERNANDEZ JUAN JOSE Recta Ugarte,  687592301 

 TXUS Y PERU, S.L. Lehendakari Aguirre 4, LOCAL 5 944924569 

 

ORDEN POR NOMBRE DE EMPRESA 

Situación 

en plano 
Denominación Social Dirección Teléfono 

13 AMBYTECNO, S.A. Recta Ugarte, 16 bj. 
944862668  
944862669 

8 ASOCIACIÓN REMAR VIZCAYA Bº Ugarte, M 13 S/N 944965965 

12 BRENDA SHARELLY BELTRAN CHOQUE Pol. Ugarte, Nº 16 946110877 

2 CEDIPSA E.S. TRAPAGA, S.A. Bº Ugarte, manzana 5 
944863842 
944924648 

7 CONTENOR, S.L. 
Pol. Ind. Ugarte. Ctra. El Juncal 1, M5 - 
M10 

944862625 

5 CRISTACENTER, S.L. Pol. Ugarte. Grupo Lehendakari Aguirre, 4 944863171 

14 ESLA BALLONTI EXCAVACIONES Y OBRAS, S.A Grupo Lehendakari Aguirre, 7 944733264 

1 LECIÑENA, S.A. Pol. Ugarte. Bº Ugarte, S/N 944863160 

6 MEDICIONES TOPOGRAFICAS, S.L. Grupo Lehendakari Aguirre 3 Bajo F 944863829 

3 MIGUEL DEL MOLINO SANCHEZ Pol. Ind. Ugarte.  Bº Ugarte, s/n M1 665993716 

10 PROMADI KOAR, S.L. Ctra. Ugarte, 22 944997764 

16 SECO HERNANDEZ JUAN JOSE Recta Ugarte,  687592301 

11 SIN ACTIVIDAD Ctra. Ugarte,  

9 TALLER DE CARROCERIAS EL VALLE, S.L. Pol. Ugarte. Bº Ugarte, 22 944920093 

 TXUS Y PERU, S.L. Lehendakari Aguirre 4, LOCAL 5 944924569 

 


